
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20    Bee Town Bee Club (Bloomington) 
Contact: Ken Spitze 

770-639-1711 
beetownbeekeepingclub@gmail.com 

21         Greene County (Bloomfield) 
Contact: Ginger Porter 

        812-698-0424 
porterginger@yahoo.com 

 

22 North Central (Westfield) 
Contact: Tracy Pielemeier 

        317-399-4656 
northcentralbeekeepersclub@gmail.com 
 

23        10 o'clock Beeline (Nashville)  
Contact: Mark Partridge 
       317-771-2474  

indypartridge@aol.com 
 

24       Putnam County (Greencastle)  
Contact: Isaac Strain 

        219-484-6463 
nathanstrain94@gmail.com 

 

25       Eastern Indiana (Richmond) 
Contact: Brian Richmond 

765-960-5296 
beansbeat10@aol.com 

 

26     North Eastern Indiana (Fort Wayne) 
Contact: Chris LaSalle 

260--615-3647 
clasalle@orthone.com 

 

27   Illiana Beekeepers Alliance (Lowell) 
Contact: Alan Hopper  

219-712-3268 
alanhopper55@gmail.com 

 

28     Beekeepers of SW IN (Fort Branch)  
Contact: Lisa Keen  

812-453-2743 
lisakeen61@yahoo.com 

 

29     Clark County Beekeepers (Clark) 
Contact: Deborah Greene 

812-207-8141 
debgreene001@gmail.com 

 

30    Raccoon Lake Beekeepers (Parke) 
Contact: Stevie King 

765-344-1550 
jhill455@gmail.com 

 

31  White River Beekeepers (Spencer) 

Contact: Roger Lee 
317-504-0371  

roger2528@outlook.com 
 

32  Bkprs Montgomery Cty (Montgomery) 

Contact: Deb Barowsky 
765-307-8222 

 kwbdb@att.net 

  

33  Twin Lakes Beekeepers (Carroll) 
Contact: Steve Altman 

574-965-2808 
nailsandhammer@hotmail.com 

 

Local Clubs of The Beekeepers of Indiana 

To update your information or add your local club to this map, send an email to 

beekeepers.indiana@yahoo.com Subject: Club Map Update 

 1    Central Indiana (Indianapolis) 
Contact: Tim Caldwell 

317-223-4709 
tcaldwell@cincifloor.com 

 

 2        East Central (Anderson) 
Contact: Steve Doty 

317-485-5593 
jsdoty@indy.net 

 

3         Bartholomew (Columbus) 
Contact: Robert Littiken 

812-343-7327 
robert.littiken@comcast.net 

 
4         Michiana (South Bend) 

Contact: Bob Baughman 
574-276-3959 

bob.deb.baughman@sbcglobal.net 
 

 5        Community (Greenfield) 
Contact: Ron Myers 

317-502-7697 
 

 6         Northwest (Crown Point) 
Contact: Ed Rice 

219-781-8526 
ebrice@prodigy.net 

 

 7       Southeastern (Sunman) 
Contact: Jeff Montag 

513-614-3825 
jamontag@etczone.com 

 

8    Indiana Heartland (Roann) 
Contact: Dan Griffith 

260-901-9936 
griffithhoneybees@yahoo.com 

 
9    Spring Valley (Georgetown) 

Contact: Joe Kimmel 
812-653-0489 

joekimmel41@gmail.com 
 

10       Sugar Creek (Rockville) 
Contact: Andy Allen 

765-569-6768 
alljans@msn.com 

 

11          Clay County (Brazil) 
Contact: Kris Bilyeu 

812-249-4791  
kris@tabco.com 

 

12     West Central (Thorntown) 
Contact: Patty Jones 

765-463-3050 
westcentralindianabeekeepers@gmail.com 

 

13      White Lick (Mooresville) 
Contact: Dale Turner 

317-502-1127 
triad65@comcast.net 

 

14     Bedford Bkprs (Bedford) 
Contact: Curt McBride 

812-797-4269  
bedfordbeekeepers@hotmail.com 

 

15  Wabash Valley (Terre Haute) 
Contact: Len Mullins 

812-466-2557 
 lenmullins@hotmail.com 
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16        Shelby County (Waldron) 
Contact: Thomas Moore 

317-840-7674 
tmoore01000@gmail.com 

 

17         Whitewater Valley (Farmland) 
Contact: Martha Jackson 

      765-603-6462 
mjackson1@omnicityusa.com 

18         Mississinewa Valley (Fairmount) 
Contact: Steve Deal 
       765-661-1025, 

sdeal57@netzero.com 
 

19  Indy Southside (Indy South) 
Contact: Steven Pryor 

      317-412-1674 
snake647@gmail.com 
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